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SK 3355.720 - Electrical Condensate Evaporators for roof-
mounted Blue e+ cooling units

Condensate evaporation helps to evaporate any condensation and emit it to the ambient air via
the air exhaust of the cooling unit.

Features

Model No. SK 3355.720

Product description The condensate evaporator can be mounted tool-free on the
underside of the roof-mounted Blue e+ cooling unit so it is not
visible from the outside. Any condensation is evaporated and
emitted to the ambient air via the air exhaust of the cooling unit.

Material Plastic

Color RAL 9005

Supply includes Electrical Condensate Evaporators
Transport clamp screw
Grommet

Evaporation performance 100 mi/h

Note Power is supplied by the cooling unit

Suitable for Model No. 3185.730

Dimensions Width: 89 mm
Height: 121 mm
Depth: 158 mm

Operating temperature range 5°C...60 °C

Rated operating voltage 380V (DC)
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Features

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Certificates
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1 pc(s).

0.4

0.5

84189910
4028177931787
EC002009
EC002009

27180715

EAC



