

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3355.720

Electrical Condensate Evaporators

State: 2026-01-23 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3355.720 - Electrical Condensate Evaporators for roof-mounted Blue e+ cooling units

Condensate evaporation helps to evaporate any condensation and emit it to the ambient air via the air exhaust of the cooling unit.



Features

Model No.	SK 3355.720
Product description	The condensate evaporator can be mounted tool-free on the underside of the roof-mounted Blue e+ cooling unit so it is not visible from the outside. Any condensation is evaporated and emitted to the ambient air via the air exhaust of the cooling unit.
Material	Plastic
Color	RAL 9005
Supply includes	Electrical Condensate Evaporators Transport clamp screw Grommet
Evaporation performance	100 ml/h
Note	Power is supplied by the cooling unit
Suitable for Model No.	3185.730
Dimensions	Width: 89 mm Height: 121 mm Depth: 158 mm
Operating temperature range	5 °C...60 °C
Rated operating voltage	380 V (DC)
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).

Features

Net weight	0.4
Gross weight	0.5
Customs tariff number	84189910
EAN	4028177931787
ETIM 9	EC002009
ETIM 8	EC002009
ECLASS 8.0	27180715

Approvals

Certificates EAC